FDP Form 11 - SEF Utilization
(DepEd-DBM-DILG Joint Circular No. 1's. 2017, SEF Budget Accountability Form No. 1)

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION

REGION: REGION Il - CENTRAL LUZON CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
PROVINCE: BATAAN QUARTER: 3
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

Receipt from SEF

Less: DISBURSEMENTS (broken down by expense class and by object of expenditures)

Personal Services
Honoraria

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Training Expenses

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses

Prizes

Janitorial Services

Security Services

Other General Services

Repair and Maintenance - Land Improvements

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Capital Outlay

Flood Control Systems

School Buildings

Sub-Total

Balance

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

A B. ROMAN
OIC-Provincial Accountant

JOSE ENRIQUE S. GARCIA Il

801,768,734.47

80,000.00

12,673,276.45

6,029,187.40

470,434.00

12,591,284.16

20,483,232.32

15,745,829.48

65,225.36

3,370,106.25

25,710.67

340,550.69

71,874,836.78

729,893,897.69

Provincial Governor



