REGION:

(DepEd-DBM-DILG Joint Circular No. 1 s. 2017, SEF Budget Accountability Form No. 1)

REGION III - CENTRAL LUZON

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION

CALENDAR YEAR:

PROVING	CE: JNICIPALITY	BATAAN		QUARTER:		3				
Receipt f	rom SEF									801,768,734.47
Less:	DISBURSE	EMENTS (broken dowr	n by expense o	class and by objec	ct of expe	enditures)				
	Personal	Services								
		Honoraria								80,000.00
	Maintena	nce and Other Operat	ting Expenses							
		Training Expenses								12,673,276.45
		Other Supplies and I	Materials Exp	enses						6,029,187.40
		Prizes								470,434.00
		Janitorial Services								12,591,284.16
		Security Services								20,483,232.32
		Other General Servi	ces							15,745,829.48
		Repair and Mainten	ance - Land In	nprovements						65,225.36
		Other Maintenance	and Operatin	g Expenses						3,370,106.25
	Capital O	utlay								
		Flood Control Syster	ms							25,710.67
		School Buildings						<u> </u>		340,550.69
								Sub-T	otal	71,874,836.78
								Ва	alance	729,893,897.69
We hereby	certify that we	e have reviewed the conte		ttest to the veracity a	and correct	tness of the da		ntained in this do NRIQUE S. GAI		
OIC-Provincial Accountant						Provincial Governor				

2023